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LAND:1:1: 6.49 ACS

000042315 Remodel 140,000 07/13/2021

HX Base Yr

162 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 5,492 79.3152 61.07 335,396 1979 1979 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5330

BAS 5,330 100 5,330 162,752

FOP 24 30 7 214

FOP 50 30 15 458

UST 130 40 52 1,588

UST 220 40 88 2,687

5,754 5,492 167,698

BAS= W39 S80 E45 N35 E44 UST= E10 N22 W10 S22$ N22 FOP= E10
N5 W10 S5$ N18 UST= E10 S13 W10N13$ W44 FOP= S4 W6 N4 E6$ W6
N5$.

BAS
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10
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10

5

UST

10
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10
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FOP4
6

4
6

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 18 25 450.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,950

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 25 300.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 450

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

16,100

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 129,800

2 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 150,000
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HX Base Yr

162 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 4,681 79.5600 61.26 286,758 1985 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4608

BAS 432 100 432 13,232

BAS 2,088 100 2,088 63,956

BAS 2,088 100 2,088 63,956

UOP 24 20 5 153

UOP 168 20 34 1,042

UOP 168 20 34 1,042

4,968 4,681 143,379

BAS= W58 UOP= N14 W12 S14 E12$ BAS= W12 BAS=  W58 S36 E58
N36$ S36 UOP=  S14 E12 N14 W12$ E12 N36$ S36 E58 N15 UOP=  W4
N6 E4 S6$ N21$.
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HX Base Yr

162 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 2,190 85.3860 65.75 143,992 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2064

BAS 2,064 100 2,064 67,854

FOP 420 30 126 4,143

2,484 2,190 71,996

BAS= W36 S58 FOP= S11 E36 N11 W15 N4 W6 S4 W15$ E15 N4 E6 S4
E15 N58$.
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HX Base Yr

162 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 04 6,400 87.3004 47.14 301,696 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 REC FACIL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6400

BAS 6,400 100 6,400 150,848

6,400 6,400 150,848

BAS= W128 S50 E128 N50$.

BAS

128

50

128

50

0


